
A&DBA Affiliated Clubs - Contact Information - 2017 Season 
 

B J Hogg 12/06/2017  

 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 
A&D BA Aldershot and District Bowling Association  http://www.aldershotanddistrict.co.uk/  info@aldershotanddistrict.co.uk 
 President (Mytchett BC) John Randall 33 Buckingham Way, Frimley, GU16 8XF 07888-680796 john.randall@hotmail.com 
 General Secretary (Camberley BC) Brian Hogg 59 Moray Avenue, College Town, Sandhurst, Berks, GU47 0XE 01344-761552, 07747-121459 thehoggs59@yahoo.co.uk 
 Match Secretary (Farnham BC) John Randall  07888-680796 john.randall@hotmail.com 
 League Secretary (Farnham BC) Jamie Butterworth 71 Ascot Court, Aldershot, Hampshire, GU11 1HG 01252-650646, 07761-553649 jamie.b.72@hotmail.co.uk   
 Competition Secretary (Fleet United BC) Mike Doran 51 Dinorben Avenue, Fleet, GU52 7SQ 01252-621694 doranm@sky.com 
 Treasurer (Cove BC) Carl Taylor  07841-776789 carl.taylor18@ntlworld.com 
 Coaching and Training Officer (Cove BC) John Guerin   guerin.john63@gmail.com 
 Child Welfare Officer (Cove BC) Carl Taylor  07841-776789 carl.taylor18@ntlworld.com 
 Support Officer (Mytchett BC) Andrew Shurrock  01276-508802, 07941-009005 funnyfarm99@ntlworld.com 
 Support Officer (Hawley BC) Stephen Brinkworth  01276 600375 stephen.brinkworth@tesco.net 
 Accounts Examiner  
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 
 
Ald. Traction (AT) Aldershot Traction Bowling Club 1947  Weybourne Road, Aldershot, GU11 3NE 01252-320963 
 President Doug Gallop  01252-621459, 07780-207655 Rosa.gallop@swimming.org 
 Secretary Mrs Kathy Nicholls 29 Hale Reeds, Heath End, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 9BN 01252-710216, 07595-350695 kathy.nicholls@ntlworld.com 
 Match Secretary Ali Ralph  01252-650318, 07757-963557 a.ralph70@ntlworld.com 
 Delegate Mrs Kathy Nicholls 29 Hale Reeds, Heath End, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 9BN 01252-710216, 07595-350695 kathy.nicholls@ntlworld.com 
 Delegate 2 (Sec) Brian Nicholls 29 Hale Reeds, Heath End, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 9BN 01252-710216 brian.nicholls@ntlworld.com 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
   
Ald. Underwood (AU) Aldershot Underwood Bowling Club 1930 (was 1929) Eggars Hill, Aldershot, Hampshire, GU11 3NG 01252-345416 
 President Dr Aijaz Baig  01252 319328 ijaz.baig@btinternet.com 
 Secretary (Men) Steve Durham 3 Pynrhyn Close, Aldershot, Hampshire, GU12 4JX 01252-344369 secretary.aubc@stevedurham.plus.com 
 Match Secretary Steve Durham 3 Pynrhyn Close, Aldershot, Hampshire, GU12 4JX 01252-344369 secretary.aubc@stevedurham.plus.com 
 Delegate 1 Andy Blight  01252-313159 andrew.blight@ntlworld.com 
 Delegate 2 (Sec) Steve Durham 3 Pynrhyn Close, Aldershot, Hampshire, GU12 4JX 01252-344369 secretary.aubc@stevedurham.plus.com 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Camberley (CM) Camberley Bowling Club 1928  Southwell Park Road, Camberley, Surrey, GU15 3QQ 07763-821840 
 President Peter Legg  01252-659118, 07881-409348 peterandsharron.legg@ntlworld.com 
 Secretary Mrs A Barber 1 Buckingham Way, Frimley Surrey, GU16 8XE 01276-22770, 07900-245545  annie493b@gmail.com 
 Match Secretary Michele Steer  01276-503068 michelesteer@virginmedia.com 
 Delegate 1 James Shillingford  07968-241892 shillythetank@gmail.com  
 Delegate 2 Peter Boot  01276 27659 peter.boot54@outlook.com 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Cove (C) Cove Bowling Club 1910  53 Horn Road, Cove, Farnborough, GU14 8RW 01252 541916 
 President Bill Dickie  01252 658427 dickie_william@sky.com 
 Secretary Terry Burton 28 Watts Road, Cove, Farnborough, Hants, GU14 8PP 01252-651105 terry.burton@ntlworld.com 
 Match Secretary Andrew Taylor  01252 641340 abctaylor2010@gmail.com 
 Delegate 1 Terry Burton  01252 651105 terry.burton@ntlworld.com 
 Delegate 2 Chris Cranham  07540-477491 c.cranham@yahoo.com 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Farnborough (F) Farnborough B C 1947  23A Canterbury Road, Farnborough, GU14 6NW 07901-366698 
 President Michael Andrews  01252-811281 president@farnboroughbowls.co.uk 
 Secretary Barry Lee 11 Griffon Close, Southwood, Farnborough, Hants, GU14 0PG 01252-547801 secretary@farnboroughbowls.co.uk 
 Match Secretary Colin Arnold  01276 505599 friendlies@farnboroughbowls.co.uk 
 Delegate 1 Harrison Ash  07917 351944 indyash87@gmail.com 
 Delegate 2 David Bartram  01252-542867 davebartram@uwclub.net 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Farnborough Gate (FG) Farnborough Gate Bowls Club 1998  Ringwood Road, Farnborough. Hampshire, GU14 8BG None 
 President Rosemary Turner  01252 650405 
 Secretary Terri Willcocks 26 Chingford Avenue, Farnborough, Hants, GU14 8AB 01252-545356 terri.willcocks@gmail.com 
 Match Secretary Peter Lawrence  01252 540941 peterlawrence@talktalk.net 
 Delegate Roy Langley  01252 617118 roylangley33@yahoo.co.uk 
 Delegate Bob Turner  01252 540941 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Farnham (FM) Farnham Bowling Club 1878  1 Bear Lane, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7LE 07472-566204 
 President Roy Picken  01252-716393 roypicken618@btinternet.com 
 Secretary Mandy Fitchett  01252-723389, 07840-409103 mandy.fitchett@btinternet.com 
 Club Captain Dave Fitchett  01252-723389, 07754-775844  mandy.fitchett@btinternet.com 
 Match Secretary Barbara Johnson  01252-713243 barfox@sky.com 
 Delegate Alan Byrd  07776-473639 alanbyrd3@talktalk.net 
 Delegate (Sec) Jamie Butterworth 71 Ascot Court, Aldershot, Hampshire, GU11 1HG 01252-650646. 07761-553649 jamie.b.72@hotmail.co.uk 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Fleet Social (FS) Fleet Social Bowling Club 1923  Clarence Road, Fleet, GU51 3RZ 01252-614835 
 President Mr Louis Foulger  01252-683340 louis.foulger@ntlworld.com 
 Secretary Mrs Maggie Marsh 74 Dukes Mead, Fleet, Hants, GU51 4HE 01252-623267 m.marsh4@ntlworld.com 
 Match Secretary Mrs Margaret Hankin  01252 654634 margaret.hankin@ntlworld.com 
 Delegate 1 Louis Foulger  01252-683340 louis.foulger@ntlworld.com 
 Delegate 2 Mrs Maggie Marsh 74 Dukes Mead, Fleet, Hants, GU51 4HE 01252-623267 m.marsh4@ntlworld.com 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Fleet United (FU) Fleet United Bowling Club 1930  17A Crookham Road, Fleet, Hampshire, GU51 5QG 01252 613364 
 President Pam Whittaker  01252 621241 johnwhittaker_2013@yahoo.co.uk  
 Secretary Ian White 17 Guernsey Drive, Fleet, Hants, GU51 2TG 01252-614041 ianmwhite@ntlworld.com 
 Match Secretary Karen Vout  01252 626325 karenvout@hotmail.com 
 Delegate 1 Ian White 17 Guernsey Drive, Fleet, Hants, GU51 2TG 01252-614041 ianmwhite@ntlworld.com 
 Delegate 2 David Fox  01252 8506433 dngfox@hotmail.co.uk 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Hawley BC (HWL) Hawley Bowling Club 1992 Blackwater and Hawley Leisure Centre, Hawley Green, Blackwater, Camberley, GU17 9BN 07939 377949 
 President Mrs Kate Gooding  01276 503879 kgoodingfrimcam@virginmedia.com 
 Secretary Brian Cooper 60 Frogmore Park Drive, Blackwater, Camberley, GU17 0PJ 01276 501233 brian.cooper3@ntlworld.com 
 Match Secretary Trevor Wilcox  01252 836409 trevor.wilcox@virgin.net 
 Delegate 1 Stephen Brinkworth  01276 600375 stephen.brinkworth@tesco.net 
 Delegate 2 Ted Ranger  01252 548431 ted_ranger1@yahoo.co.uk 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Hook (HK) Hook Bowling Club 1993  Bowling Green Drive, Hook, Hants, RG27 9TZ 01256 765456 hookbc@aol.com 
 President Mrs Elaine Bennett  01256 764010 evbbowls@aol.com  
 Chairman Eric Gould  The Drey, Mill Lane, Crondall, GU10 5RP 01252 851039 ericgould@live.com 
 Match Secretary Tony Pratt  01256 701595 tonypratt1@sky.com 
 Delegate 1 Tony Pratt  01256 701595 tonypratt1@sky.com 
 Delegate 2 Dave Woodgate  01252 665742 woodgate42@ntlworld.com 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Mytchett (M) Mytchett Bowling Club 1931  Recreation Ground, Hamesmoor Rd, Mytchett, Camberley, Surrey, GU166JD 07709 158816 
 President Leon Chasteauneuf  01276 503395 leon.chas@virginmedia.com 
 Secretary Terry Ledgard 8 Burghead Close, College Town, Sandhurst, Berks, GU470XL 01344 779423 jentel@btinternet.com 
 Match Secretary John Hutchinson  01252 514686 j.a.hutchinson@btinternet.com 
 Delegate 1 Martin Wood 6 Salisbury Grove, Mytchett, Camberley, Surrey, GU16 6BP 01252-492193 martinwood4@outlook.com 
 Delegate 2 Peter Padginton  01252 658970 peter.padginton@sky.com 
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Odiham (ONW) Odiham & North Warnborough Bowling Club 1985  Buryfields, Odiham, HOOK, RG29 1NE 01256-704341 
 President Dave Woodage  01252 622987 david.woodage@btinternet.com 
 Secretary Mrs Ann Nayler 12 Coombe Drive, Fleet, Hants, GU51 3DY 01252-624373 arnayler@hotmail.com 
 Match Secretary Chris Turner  01256-703096, 07786-368103 christurner1953@aol.com 
 Delegate Chris Turner  01256-703096, 07786-368103 christurner1953@aol.com 
 Delegate None 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Old Dean (OD) Old Dean Bowling Club 1965  Wimbledon Rd, Camberley, GU15 4BD None 
 President Ray Jones  None None 
 Secretary Chris Dick 75 Wimbledon Road, Camberley, Surrey, GU15 4BD 07760 280224 chrisdick1@live.co.uk 
 Match Secretary Noreen Kavanagh  07889-237188 None 
 Delegate None 
 Delegate (Sec) Chris Dick 75 Wimbledon Road, Camberley, Surrey, GU15 4BD 07760 280224 chrisdick1@live.co.uk  

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Pyestock (PY) Pyestock 1961 Cody Sports & Social Club, Ively Rd, Farnborough, Hants, GU14 0FE      (SATNAV  GU14  0LP) 01252 543009 
 President Mr M Heath 199 Lower Farnham Road, Aldershot, Hants, GU11 3RE 01252 650916 m.heath80@ntlworld.com 
 Secretary Mr M Heath 199 Lower Farnham Road, Aldershot, Hants, GU11 3RE 01252 650916 m.heath80@ntlworld.com 
 Match Secretary None 
 Delegate 1 Mr M Heath 199 Lower Farnham Road, Aldershot, Hants, GU11 3RE 01252 650916 m.heath80@ntlworld.com 
 Delegate 2 None 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Royal British Legion (RBL) Royal British Legion (Farnborough) Bowling Club 1929  51 Cambridge Road East, Farnborough GU14 6QB 01252 543306 
 President Roy Owen  01252 547185 marieroy.t21@btinternet.com 
 Secretary Reginald (Jim) Hinde 10 Hurst Road, Farnborough, Hants, GU14 8HF 01252-541458 reginald.hinde@sky.com 
 Match Secretary Reginald (Jim) Hinde 10 Hurst Road, Farnborough, Hants, GU14 8HF 01252-541458 reginald.hinde@sky.com 
 Delegate 1 John Cassidy  01252 522330 johncassidy45@hotmail.co.uk 
 Delegate 2 Reginald (Jim) Hinde 10 Hurst Road, Farnborough, Hants, GU14 8HF 01252-541458 reginald.hinde@sky.com 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Seale & Sands (SS) Seale & Sands Bowls Club 1928  The Green, Binton Lane, The Sands, Farnham, Surrey, GU10 1LL 01252-781876, 07595-624041 
 President John Negus  01252-783501 johnnegus@hotmail.com 
 Secretary T Small 1 Waverley Cottages, Tilford, Farnham, Surrey, GU10 2AZ 01252 782225 tjs18492@gmail.com 
 Match Secretary John Green  01483-429960, 07909-662691 jpgreen.1313@yahoo.co.uk 
 Delegate John Green  01483-429960, 07909-662691 jpgreen.1313@yahoo.co.uk 
 Delegate (Sec) Alan Butcher  01252-781876, 07595-624041 alan.butcher@btinternet.com 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Tongham (T) Tongham Bowling Club 1952  Oxenden Road, Tongham, Farnham, Surrey, GU10 1AF 01252-316868 
 President Bob Dalrymple  07843 850251  
 Secretary Charles Brine 7 Fairview Road, Ash, Aldershot, Hants, GU12 6AT 01252-659324 cfb6593@ntlworld.com 
 Match Secretary Mrs. J. M. Castle  01252-492199 jacquelinec56@googlemail.com 
*(26/12/2016) A&D League Captain John Castle  07958 617799 johncastle1@hotmail.com  
 Delegate 1 John Castle  07958 617799 johncastle1@hotmail.com 
 Delegate 2 Derek Peddle  01252 325000 dapeddle@msn.com 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
West End (WE) West End Bowls Club 1996  Rosewood Way, West End, Woking, Surrey, GU24 9PF none 
 President Trevor Lofty  01276 476969 trevor.lofty@btinternet.com 
 Secretary Graham W Green 5 Rosemary Gardens, Blackwater, Camberley, Surrey, GU17 ONE 01276-609207 graham.green01@btinternet.com 
 Match Secretary Mrs Jan Bonny  01276 514099 janp.bonny@gmail.com 
 Delegate 1 Steve Brierley  07811-946565 brierley.steve@googlemail.com 
 Delegate 2 Joe Rogers  07788-720381 josephrogers@btinternet.com 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Windlesham (WM) Windlesham Bowls Club 1933  Rear of Windlesham Club, Kennel Lane, Windlesham,GU20 6AA 01276 476174,  07775-431720   
 President Henry Lumley     
 Secretary Robin Taylor 42 Eastwick Rd, Walton, KT12 5AP 01932 248293 rolyat42@gmail.com 
 Match Secretary Ray D. Swatridge 3 Heron Close, Ascot, Berks, SL5 8NG 01344-883664 rayswatridge@hotmail.co.uk 
 Delegate 1 Ray D. Swatridge 3 Heron Close, Ascot, Berks, SL5 8NG 01344-883664 rayswatridge@hotmail.co.uk 
 Delegate 2 Robin Taylor 42 Eastwick Rd, Walton, KT12 5AP 01932 248293 rolyat42@gmail.com 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Yateley (Y) Yateley Bowling Club 1970  The Green, Reading Rd, Yateley, GU46 7RP 01252 890271 
 President Joyce Coombs  01252 878041 None 
 Secretary Leslie May 27 Ives Close, Yateley, Hants, GU46 7RD 01252-874257 lcmay@onetel.com 
 Match Secretary Lilian Greenaway  01252-878976 lilian.greenaway333@btinternet.com 
 Delegate None 
 Delegate (Sec) Leslie May 27 Ives Close, Yateley, Hants, GU46 7RD 01252-874257 lcmay@onetel.com 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
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